Position Other Positions Held

Chief of Schools

Executive Director, Strategic
Initiatives

Executive Director, Strategic
Initiatives

Program and Policy
Development Advisor

Local District Support
Coordinator

Administrative Assistant
(Confidential)

K-12 Education Entity

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Department

Office Of The Chief Of
Schools

Office Of The Chief Of
Schools

Office Of The Chief Of
Schools

Office Of The Chief Of
Schools

Office Of The Chief Of
Schools

Office Of The Chief Of
Schools

Total Wages

$237,387

$179,938

$165,960

$146,300

$117,305

$80,803

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$56,692
$41,319
$41,289
$46,696

$37,486

$31,203



